:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10064081

Sep 29, 2024 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 314,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 539076 - 0.019262568 ETH®
50.86 USD

2 539077 - 0.019264858 ETH®
50.86 USD

3 539078 - 0.019260072 ETH®
50.85 USD

4 539079 - 0.019266999 ETH®
50.87 USD

S 539080 - 0.019274190 ETH®
50.89 USD

6 539081 - 0.019231306 ETH®
50.77 USD

7 539082 - 0.019285352 ETH®
50.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10064081
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/314502
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539076
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539077
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539078
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539079
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539080
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539081
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539082

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

039083

539084

539085

539086

539087

539088

539089

539090

539091

Validator Id

Amount

- 0.019284586
50.91 USD

- 0.019250839
50.83 USD

- 0.019285518
50.92 USD

- 0.019234386
50.78 USD

- 0.019304385
50.97 USD

- 0.019301335
50.96 USD

- 0.019275554
50.89 USD

- 0.019233880
50.78 USD

- 0.019227550
50.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.046201794
121.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539083
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539084
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539085
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539086
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539087
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539088
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539089
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539090
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/539091
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/51

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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